
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
November 22, 2024

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID
THIS THE 22ND DAY OF OCTOBER 2024

COUNTY AP. 257,179.56
UTILITIES
FUND HOSPITAL

COUNTY TOTAL $ 257,179.56

HOSPITAL AP 358,213.73

HOSPITAL REFUNDS 4,921.59
HOSPITAL PY 199,973.84

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 563,109.16

TOTAL $ 820,288.72



11/22/2024 9:34 aM REGULAR DEPARIMENT PAIMENT REGISTER page: 1packer 12418 oc 11/22/24
VENDOR SET; o1
FIND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: N/A NON-DEPARTENTAL BANK: AP
upcet 10 use (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

venpon Ne rec 7% ACCOMM NAME: DescRrPTion cuscxt aroun
01-0976 MICHAEL ARMSTRONG

r-201524 10-4605 BUILDING RENT SECURITY-N FUENTES 10/15/26 000000 250.00

DePARRENT NON-DEPARMENTAL roraL: 250.00
01-0402 DELLINDA ERELING

120785238 010-5010-5902-20 cPS-CHTLDREN y-2078923 CPs 5/11-11/8/24 000000 200.00
1-2087823F (010-5010-5902-20 CPS-CHILDREN Dy-2087823 CPS 7/13-11/8/24 000000 249.58
r-2099324 (010-$010-5902-20 CPS-cHILDREN py-2098324 CPs 9/23-11/8/24 000000 200.00

01-1079 aim suaw
120878237 010-s010-$803-20cPS-CUSTODIAL 63-2087823 CPs 9/13-21/8/24 900000 200.00
r-20961140 010-5010-5803-20 cPS-cUSTODIAL DJ-2096114 CPS 10/11-11/08/24 900000 200.00
120973240 (020-5010-5803-20 _CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2097324 CPS 10/12-11/8/26 990000 200.00

01-1787 CITEBARK CORPORATE CARD
r-say 110324 010-S010-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAT OJ-REGISTRATION (4) CONFERENCE 000000 140.00

r-2age124 010-S010-5902-20 cPS-CHILOREN 03-2096124 CPS 7/1-9/20/24 900000 175.00
01-2757 steve wirte

1635623 ¢ (010-S010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT D3-635623 P ZAMORA 10/3-11/12/ 000000 450.00
650126 (010-8010-S901-20APEOINTED ATT D3-650124 P ZAMORA 10/1-11/12/ 900000 500.00

20785238 (010-5010-5902-20 cPS-CHILDREN 0J-2078523 CPS 10/1-10/31/24 000000 200.00
120973240 (010-5010-s903-20cPS-cUSmODIAL DJ-2007324 CPS 10/1-10/21/24 000000 200.00

01-2956 LEIGH AM FOUTS
120785238 (010-$010-8903-20 _cPS-cUSTODIAL DJ-2078923 CPS 9/13-13/8/24 000000 400.00

1-11.08.21 (010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ-INTERPRETER 11/5/24 00000 100.00
01-2043 aes AARON

1640224 010-So10-5901-20APYOINTED ATT DJ-649224 J EScOBEDO 00000 500.00

01-3085 KAYLA L. MCKEMMON, CSR
r-1229 010-5010-S605-20 COURT REPORTE Dd-1/2 LAND Co 11/8/24 W/kTLEA 000000 429.06

DEPARTMENT 5010 SOLO-DISTRICT JUDGE TOTAL. 4,943.66

01-1787 CITTBANE CORPORATE CARD
Tetosa 110324 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLT OC-FUEL,HOTEL, ACER MONITOR 900000 45.08
Ttowa 110324 (010-5020-5205-20NON-CAPITAL E OC-FUEL,HOTEL, ACER MONITOR 000000 249.99
T-towe 110324 010-$020-8501-20 TRAVEL & TRAT DC-FUEL,HOTEL, ACER MONITOR 000000, 23.73



1/22/2024 9:34 mH
PacKET: 12418 oc 11/22/24
VENDOR Set: 01
FAD 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5020 $020-DISTRICT CLERK

(cB-CURRENT BUDGET

118206
118207

01-1787 CETTBANK CORPORATE CARD
T-DELOACH 110324

01-2908 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
+L IRH-AVIN-69KE
1-197?-DoRW TI

r10242

o/t ACCOUNT NRO

010-5020-5903-10

010-020-5201-10
10-5030-5501-10
10-5030-5501-

010+8020-5201-10
010-$020-5201-10

OFFICE SUPPLI OC-CoNT 11/19-12/28/24,,ovERAGE

5020-DISTRICT CLERK

apeomtes art c3-10206 K MrERS
b3-10207 K MYERS

OFFICE SUPPLI CJ-DEFrB, HOTEL ADOBE ,CAR WASIE
eave

{& TRAT CJ-DEPIB, HOTEL ,ADOBE,,CAR WAS

OFFICE SUPPLE CJ-EXT HARD DRIVE. FOR LAPTOP
OFFICE SUPPLE CJ/AG-VELCRO, STAPLER, PADS, FOLD

Pace:

00000

00000
00000

00000
00000
00000

00000

APPOINTED ATT CJ-16203 N GUARTACHE 00000
APPOINTED ATT CJ-10242 § BLANTON 00000

DEPARTMENT 5030 $030-CouNTY JUDGE roraL.

ae

137.15

350.00
350.00

259.67
372.70

63.50
30.00

380.00
30.00

an0saa

01-0323 LORI OURAN
r-1n0s2

01-0462 ELECTION SYSTENS © SOFT

002108570
1-c02108990

01-0525 RETHA WILLIAMS
1110524

12023617

r-1n0s2¢

01-0840 yvonne Lana
11082

010-5040-5230-10

010-s040-5230-10

010-5040-5230-10,

020-S040-5825-10

020-040-5230-10

010-S040-5230-10

ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY

ELECTION EXPE COTRAINING DAY-TARULATION
ELECTION EXPE CC-ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
ELECTION EXPE CC-I VOTED STICKERS

ELECTION EXPE

ELECTION EXPE

000000

00000
00000

159.00

1,975.00

213.00

60.38

216.00



11/22/2024 9:34 AM
12018 cc 11/22/24

‘VENDOR SET: 01
010 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: S040 S040-cOUNTY CLERK
(CB-CURRENT BUDGET

REGULAR DEPARTGNT PARENT REGISTER

7% accouT wavernon SNE re

01-0842 LAUREN aUsRY
r-110824

01-0520 Joma RosRYOND
T-110524

01-0932 NEDA Foust
r-210s24

01-1787 CETTBANK CORPORATE CARD
Te-mmevino 110224

01-2163 BARBARA KLATT
rnn0sze

01-2373 svivra eumeres
r-1i0s2

01-2375 LINDA GRERY
110524

01-2378 JESUSA GARCIA
re110824

01-2386 SUZANNA HERUNDEZ
r-110524

01-2439 GovERRENT FORMS & SUPP
1035061
10250606

01-2502 CARLA sruarscux
r-110s24

01-2503 cHRISTAL TILLER

01-2504 vaMre TURKEY

10-5040-5230-10

010-s040-s230-10

10-5040-5230-10

010-Se40-s230-19

010-S040-8230-10

020-S040-5230-10

010-5040-s230-10

010-8040-5230-10

o10-5040-5230-10

o10-50¢0-5230-10

010-S040-8230-19

010-S040-s201-10
010-5040-s201-10

o10-S040-5230-10

euection

eugctron

suectiow

uEcrioN

vEcrion

exe

ExPE

DescRtPrion

cc-GENERAL

(Co-GRNERAL

cc-oENERAL

(Co-GRNERAL

co-cENERAL

(Co-GRNERAL

Cc- GENERAL

co-ceNeRAL

cc-GENERAL

CO-MENTAL ILLNESS CASERINDER
CC-FILED FOR RECORD STAMP

eugerzoN

eugction

bay

bay

CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY

(CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY

(CO-GENERAL ELECTION OAY

PAE: 3

BANK: AP

cuscxs our

00000 253.00

00000 208.00

00000 162.00

00000 203

00000 195.00

00000 75.00

00000 186.00

00000 165.00

00000 177.00

00000 153.00

00000 226.00

00000 350.00

00000 303.27
00000 3.78

00000 235.00

00009 156.00

00000 159.00



an/az/2me 9:36 ae REGULAR DEPARMGNT PAWMENT REGISTER
Pace”: azeia cc 11/22/26

Fao 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTEENT: 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK BANK: AP
BuDGe? 10 use: (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

vexoon NR im + 7% ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION creck aroun
01-2509 DIXIE SAIDERS

r-110s2e 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00900 368.00
01-2815 LEZLIE COVER

r110524 010-8040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 193.00

r-110s24 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 78.00
01-2696 DIAKA AGUILAR

r-110524 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 162.00

r-110524 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION AY 00900 223.00
01-2699 RACHEL ROBERSON

r2i0sze (010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 168.00
01-2681 MELINDA RILEY

T1052 010-5040-5290-10 ELECTION EXPE CO-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 36.00
11105248 010-5040-5230-20 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 24.00
r-110s24c 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC- GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00900 24.00

01-2843 MARY BRORNLON
r-110524 020-8040-8230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00009 36.00
r-t10sz¢8 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 24.00
r-t1oszec 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 18.00

o1-28ee ALAN ces
s-110824 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL, ELECTION DAY 00000 36.00
1105248 010-8040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 24.00
r-110s24e 010-8040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 42.00

01-2686 ANDREW EISENWINE
rniosze 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 0000 1.00

02-2861 MONICA GONRALEZ
r-110s24 010-8040-8230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 81.00
1108248 010-8040-$230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 27.00

SUE ELLEN PRIDDY
s-110824 010-8040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 176,00

01-2866 coxa NEINAST
re210s24 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 90000 228.00

01-2873 FLORA RUBIO
reti0s2e 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 187.00



a/2z2e2e 9:34 a REGULAR DEPARIMENT PAYMENT REGISTER Pace: 5
ace azaie cc 12/22/24
VENDOR SET: 02
FD: 020—«GENERAL FIND
DEPARMENT: S049 SO4o-COUNNY CLERK BANK: AP

vErDOR NAME arm G/L ACCOUNT NaN Descarption cuzcx aroun
01-2876 JO NELL WISCHKARMDER

T-210524 010-S040-5230-19 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 199.00
01-2877 DIANE YoRK

r110826 010-5040-5230-20 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 200000 156.00
01-2876 BREMWEY GARCIA

r-110524 010-8040-8230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 200000 168.00

r-110526 010-5080-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL, ELECTION DAY 200000 180.00
01-2992 BARBARA COLBERT

r1n0sze 020-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 36.00
r-1108248 020-8040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL, ELECTION DAY 200000 24.00r-nnoszec 010-8040-$230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL, ELECTION BAY 200000 42.00

02-2018 YARTEN DURAN oR
r-1iosee 020-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000, 225.00

1-302 MALLORY MARQUEZ
r-11052¢ 010-8040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL, ELECTION DAY ‘200000 202.00

s-110sze 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 200000 153.00
01-3023 SHARON JoIBSON

r-110524 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000, 268.00
01-3026 cuistY par

1110524 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION OAY 00000 213.00
01-2025 SHERRY surTH

rai0se4 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 213.00
01-2026 ROLAND SMITE

r-1n0s24 010-5040-$230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC- GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 30.00
r-1105248 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 000000 z14.00

r-110s2e 020-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 392.00

s-110s2¢ 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION OAY 00000 150.00

01-2029 KATHY GATENCOD
re110s24 (010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 20000 156.00

01-3070 RAQUEL GREEN



11/22/2004 9:34 mH REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER pace: 6
acer: azaie oc 12/22/24

rus 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: S049 SO4O-COUNTY CLERK BANK: AP
‘uDge? 10 USE: (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

venon we re 4 7% ACCOUNT NAME: DESCRIPTION ccurcxt wont

01-3070 RAQUEL GREEN continued.
ra10s24 (010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 90000 177.00

01-2080 SHARON BRITT
r-110524 010-5040-8230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 168.00

01-2081 CAROL ENLOE
r-1n0s2¢ 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 190.00

01-2082 mut ROORIGUEZ
r-110s2¢ 010-8040-§230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL. ELECTION DAY 00000 177.00

r-niosee 010-5040-5230-19 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 190.00
01-2084 paviD aurrERREZ

r110524 010-8040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-GENERAL ELECTION DAY 00000 81.00

01-0351 WARREN COMPUTER SERVICE
117002 (010-5070-5205-25 NON-CAPITAL E DA-INTEL 15 PC W/ DISPLAY,ADAP 000000 2,266.95

01-1787 CITTBARK CORPORATE CARD
coat 110326 010-5070-5800-25 WITWESS & TMV SO-RETURN CREDIT AYERICAN AIR 000000 674.98
rep 11032 010-5070-5510-25 DUES & FEES S0-TDCAA 200000 75.00

DEPARTMENT 5070 5070-CoUNTY ATTORNEY TOTAL: 1,665.01
E-B DEBERRY 110324 010-5081-501-20 TRAVEL 6 TRAT JPI-REG JP LUBBOCK CONF 2025 000000 150.00

01-2603 BRAD eRIDGES
r-093024 010-5082-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAT JP2-AUG SEPT MILEAGE. 900000 202.34
1101524 010-$082-$01-20 TRAVEL & TRAT JP2-MILEAGE OCT 2024 00000 ni.22

DEPARTMENT $082 5082-3 2 rorat: 313.56

01-1787 CETTBANK CORORATE CARD
E-WCCURRY 110324 010-8083-$501-20 TRAVEL 6 TRA gP3-TucTC 00000 270.00

DEPARMENT 5083 5083-sP 3 rome: 270.00



11/22/2824 9:34 AM REGULAR DEPARTGNT PANGNT REGISTER PAE: 7
PACKED, 12418 oc 11/22/24
veioor set: 01
Fao 010 GENERAL FMD

puDge? 10 use (cB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NRE rr # 7% Acco wa DESCRIPTION curcxe awout

T-wona 110324 010-$084-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP4-AIR FLIR,FOSTAGE,CONF REG 000900 2.83
T-wama 110324 o10-Soa4-s210-20 POSTAGE. SP4-AIR FLIR, POSTAGE CONF REG 000000 10.72
Twn 110324 010-$084-5501-20 TRAVEL ¢ TRAT JP4-AIR FLIR,FOSTAGE,CONF REG 000000 150.00

DEPARMENT SoBe sosd-uP 4 rom. 189.25

r11as2e (010-$120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA W#-J PEEL WATER 9/20-10/19/24 000000 100.00
01-0380 XCEL ENERGY (wv)

InT MERNANDEZ 111424 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA WW-ELE T HERNAYOEZ 54-00133731 000000 100.00
01-1787 CITTBANK CORPORATE CARD

T-Bussey 110324 (010-$120-5501-55 TRAVEL © TRAT VW-HOTEL INDIGENT CONFERENCE 000000 523.08
01-1830 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT

TeM DURAN 111224 010-5120-5961-55__INDIGENT & PA VW-WATER M DURAN 11/2/24 00000 100.00
01-2976 WRIA: RERDANDEZ

I-A AGUILAR NOV 2024 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT 6 PA WW-RENT A AGUILAR NOV 2024 000000, 200.00

DEPARTMENT 5120. 5120-VET 6 WELFARE rom: 1,123.88
01-1787 CITTBANK CORPORATE CARD

T-aLpus 110324 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAT EXT-HOTELS, FUEL, DEF, IK 00000 453.85
T-aLBuS 110324 o10-s150-5321-80 FUEL EX-HOTELS FUEL, OBF, INK 90000 99.61
T-aupus 110324 010-5150-5320-80 VEHICLE OPERA EXT-HOTELS, FURL, DEF, INK 00000 47.60
T-aLpuS 110324 010-5150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI EXT-HOTELS FUEL, DEF, INK 00000 11,20
E-LOSTROH 110324 010-5150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLE EXT-FOOD, 4-H MARSHP, BATTERY 000000 5.00
F-WOSTROH 110324 010-5150-5320-80 _VERICLE OPERA EXT-FO0D, 4-H MARSHP,BATTERY 000000 15.00
E-WOSTROH 110324 010-5150-5510-80 DUES & FEES EXT-FO0D, 4-H MERSHP,BATTERY 000000 80.00
E-WOSTROH 110324 010-5150-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL, EXT-F00D, 4-H MERSHP,EATTERY 900000, 234.58

01-2629 BRANDON ALBUS.
r-120324 (010-5150-8501-80 TRAVEL & TRAT EXT-MEALS MINTER BD HIG BROW 000000 102.00

01-2982 b2 TCAAA
1-2025 burs (010-5150-8510-80 DUES ¢ FEES EXT-FY 2025 DUES ALBUS 00000 250.00

DEPARTMENT 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL. 1,259.85

103374900 100224 © 010-8170-S405-39 UTILITIES CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WATER DEPT 090000 1,104.29



31/22/2028
pacar:

9:34 aK REGULAR DEPARDEN? PataNE REGISTER
12618 ce 11/22/24

74 ACCOUNT NaN

10-5270-5201-30

010-5270-5305-20

10-5270-5320-30

010-5170-5260-30

10-5170-5201-30
o10-5170-5203-30
o10-170-5202-30
010-8170-5201-20

010-5170-8321-30

010-5170-5320-30

020-5170-8201-20

020-5170-5205-20

020-5270-sa01-9
010-5170-s221-20
010-5170-8501-20
010-5270-8321-20
010-5270-5320-30,
010-5270-5276-30
010-5270-s201-30
010-5270-5221-30
010-8170-8202-30
010-5170-5501-30
10-5270-5320-20

DEPARTMENT: 5170 5170-SHERIFF
buDGeT 7o use: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

01-0184 TASCOSA OFFICE WACHINES continued
r-s26838

01-0195 cuLLrGAN
r-1s2ies

01-0202 | NILLIAMS BODY SHOP

01-0225 of DISTRTBUTORS INC.
remnv1024100,

01-0275 QUILL CORP Luc

341439526
r-414ss7as
r-a1asssis

01-0313 SAM'S CLUB/SYNCHRONY BA

01-0780 LAYB couvty TAX ASSESSO
1-320525 202

01-0616 CENTERGAS FUELS INC
re2791

01-1036 comPon? MASTERS ZN

01-1787 CITEBARK CORPORATE CARD
ccomuowesow 110324
r-prat 110324
r-wanoox 110324
T-wapoox 110324

E-wannox 110324
-SANSOM 110324
I-tHowpsox 1103248
I-TuowPsox 110324

01-2399 BRENT'S TINT & OFFROAD

01-2590 uBBock FILE ROOK
o10-5170-5201-39

orrice supp

BurLING Ham

urroras

oFrice supp
OFFICE suet

YVENTCLE OPERA

EQUIRENT OPE

orrice supput

DARE PROGRAM
orrice suppur

‘TRAVEL 6 TRAT

CAPITAL OUTLA,

orrice supett

DESCRIPTION

'SO-OVERAGE 10/24-11/23/24

SO-SERVICE NOVEMBER 2024

SO-REPAIR FRONT SI@ER

SO-BLACK TONER
'SO-PAPER, LIQUID ACCENT, ENERGE

So-FuEL,

SO-FUEL NOVEMBER

So-ADD RETURN DUCT

SO-RETURN CHAIR DISPATCHER
SO-CONF REG, FUEL, MEAL

SO-HOTEL, FUEL, DUES , HALLOWEEN
SO-HOTEL, FUEL, DUES, KALLOWEEN

HOTEL, FUEL, DUES, HALLOWEEN

SO-HOTEL, FUEL, DUES, HALLOWEEN
'S0-FOOD HAND COURSE, FUEL
SO-HOTEL, PHONE SPLY, CLEANING
SO-HOTEL, PHONE SPLY, CLEANING

S0-T1NT,8ED COVER, GRILL GUARD

S0-EX LG BIN SERVICE Oct 2024

00000

000000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000
00000

00000
00000
00000
00000
090000
00000
00000

00000

“

5,860.

n3.
2,213.

a

a.
1,246.

208.

46.
st

1,136.
a

3,500.

92

00

oo

99
*

50

as

as
2
32

%0
1%

2
s9

00

00

@



11/22/2024 9:34 aM REGULAR DEPARTIGNT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9
PACKET 32418 cc 11/22/24
veioor set: 02
FD: 010GENERAL FIND
DEPARMENT: S171 S171-JATL. BANK: AP
‘uDGET To USE: (cB-CURRENT BuDOET

vernon Ne am G/t Accomm wa DescarPTION cuzcx# vou
01-0015 BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC

1¥-9800806998299 1024 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JATL-BREAD OCTOBER 2024 00000 306.10
01-1036 COMFORT MASTERS INC.

106243 (010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-SERVICE CONTRACT No 2024 000000 221.83
01-1045 BACO FIRE EQUIDVENT

1-9230-2 (010-8171-8305-30 BUILDING MAIN JATL~TEST,O-RING,C¥LINOER FTt1, 000009 aaa
01-1282 GARY MADDOX.

r1i2026 010-5171-5205-30NON-CAPITAL F JATL-SOMY NETWORK CAMERA 00000 38.00
01-1530 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC

1-20050 10212 010-5172-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JATL-SMALL TOOLS, Bin¢ suzeLTE 000000 aaa
01-1599 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC

18008146 10312¢ —_010-5171~5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE JAIL-#000 10/31/24 000000 33.66
01-1787 CETTBAK CORPORATE CARD

T-COFFMAN 11032¢ 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE JAL-IVATE MEAL 00000 10.38
T-praz 110326 010-5172-5501-30 TRAVEL € TRA SO-CONP REG, FUEL MEAL 000000 620.98
T-prat 110324 010-8171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE S0-CONP REG, FUEL MEAL 00000 11.90
T-LEWALLEN 110324 010-8171-305-30 BUILDING MAIN JATL-TOOLS AND BLDG SUPPLIES 000000 980.65
Tesanson 110324 010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAT SO-FOCO HAND COURSE, FUEL 000000 17.96

01-1896 PARKER couvTY JAIL
r102i2¢ 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JATL-INVATE HOUSING Oct 2024 090000 21,845.00

r-a3se0361 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JATL-FOCD 11/7/24 000000 2.74.22
143564120 (010-5171-$280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JATL-FOCD 11/14/24 000000 2,029.92

DEPARTMENT 5171 $171-JATL. roma
01-0452 MICHAEL FREDERICK

1075603 010-8180-8233-80 0OKS LED L1B- BOOK. 00900 25.00
01-2506 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

PROGRAM DEVEL LED LIB-MARKERS,CONST PAPER 000000 aa.6s

DEPARTMENT $180 SL8O-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL: 62.65
01-1787 CITTRANK CORPORATE CARD

T-WANDRELL 110324 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLE OLT LTB-BOOKS, POSTAGE, CLEANERS 000000 100.
0 ostAGE (OUT 118-B00KS, OSTAGE, CLEANERS 000000 2

S-VANDRELL 110324 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS (OL 1L1B-B00KS, POSTAGE, CLEAKERS 000000 13.99



11/22/2024 9:34 AM REGULAR DEPARNANT PAYMENT REGISTER Pace: 10
azure cc 12/22/24
or
020 GENERAL FRO
5210 §210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP

vErooR Ne re # G74 AccouNn wae DESCRIPTION cern wou
01-1419 SOUTH PLAINS FORENSIC P

19175 010-5210-8650-10 auTOPSY \JPL-AUTOP J FULENWIDER 9/16/24 000000 2,450.00
15176 o10-5210-5650-10 autopsy JP3-AUTOPSY H LEDESMA 9/17/24 000000 3,000.00

01-1787 CETTRANK CORPORATE CARD
Tesowrs 110224 (010-5210-6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLA MAINT/NONDEP-COMPUTER, WATER HT 000000 1,269.72

01-2614 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF
1202433502 010-5210-5510-10 DUES & FEES UES 2025, 00000 450.00

01-2086 SPACESAVER INTERMOUNTAE
1192896 (010-5210-6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLA So-SHELVING 00000 39,369.54

DEPARTMENT 5210 S210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 46,599.26

F-10170800 100124 010-5220-5405-40 UTILITIES MAINT-WATER 9/2-10/1/24 00000 322.74
01-0180 VAYEIELD PAPER CO. INC.

14169190 010-8220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-LIQUID BLEACH 00000 26.55
01-1036 COMFORT MASTERS INC.

r-s70188 (010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-DRAIN FOR BREAKROON 000000 4,150.00
01-1028 WAGNER SUPPLY co.

11089863 010-820-8305 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-PINE CLEANER 00000 oraz

01-1502 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
1-30008 103124 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-ORYER VENT, CORDS, aRUSHE 900000 150.55

rgowrs 110224 020-5220-5305 BUILDING SUPP MATNT/NONDEP-COMPUTER, HATER HT 090900 519.00

DEPARTMENT $220 $220-MAINTENANCE roma: 2,236.26
01-0105 Cray OF LITTLEFIELD WAT

4-03121200 100224 010-5230-5405-90 UTILITIES —_AG-WATER 9/3-10/2/24 000000 aera
01-1787 CETTRANK CORPORATE CARD

T-DELOACH 110324 010-5230-5205-80 _NON-CAPITAL F CJ-DEFIB,HOPEL,ADORE,CAR WASH 000000 1,767.00

T-1QUP-DQRW-TXKH —_—_010-$230-5305-80 _BUTLOING MAIN C9/AG-VELCRO, STALER, PADS, FOLD 000000 6.99
(01-3079 JomNSON PUMPING INC

Barer) 010-8230-$305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-PUMP GREASE TRAP 00000 590.00

DEPARTVENT 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIELTOTAL. 2,755.60



11/22/2024 9:34 aM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAWENT REGISTER pace: 11
PACKET: 12438 Cc 11/22/24
veiooR $87; 01
FD O10 GENERAL FIND
DEPARTMENT: S240 S240-PURLIC SAFETY BANK: AP

VENDOR NAME im # G/L ACCOUNT NAME Descarerron ccxw meu
01-0188 EARTH FIRE DEPT

r-101824 020-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES EFD-2 ME SOUTH Mt 303 00000 400.00r-102024 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES EFD-CR 171 & CR 104 00000 900.00r-102524 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES EFD-2.5.W, WY 70, CASTILLO 000000 600.00
r-102624 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES EFD-7 MI § 1055, 00000 490.00

DEPARTENT 5240 5240-PUBLIC SAFETY roman: 2,200.00
01-2460 MOTOROLA soLUTTONS INC

5-8230489055 010-8250-5310-10 COMPUTER SOFT SO-ANNUAL MAINT 20/1/24-8/30/2 000000 86,875.48

DEPARTMENT $250 5250-INFORMATION SERVICESTOMAL: 86,675.49

xD 010 GENERAL FUND rom. 225,900.78



31/22/2028 9:34 mM REGULAR DEPARTGNT PAIVENT REGISTER pace: 12
Packer a2aie oc 11/22/24
vesbor ser: 01
FD 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1
DEPARTMENT: 5121 5121-ROAD 6 BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP
uncer 10 use CcB-CURRENT BUDGET

vapor wn rma G71 ACCOUNT NAME DescreTzon cecKe pour

02-0790 Lam Coury TAX ASSESSO
¥-000389 2024 (021-5121-5201-90  SUPPLIES/OTHE PCTI-1999 MIDL/DP TRAILER 00000 7.50
s-0s7136 (021-5121-5201-90 SUPPLIES/OTHE PCT 1-1996 MACK TRUCK 00000 7.50
1065896 (021-5221-5201-90 SUPPLIES/OTHE PCT 1 - 1987 MACK TRUCK. 00000 1.50

14900119417 oat-si2t-s375-90 EQUIRMENT PAR PCTI-TERE 200000 1,697.56

01-1787 CITTBANK CORPORATE CARD
THC DEBERRY 110324 021-5171-5375-80 EQUIIGNT PAR PCT1-KEYS ¢ BATTERY 00000 20.75

r-@210168 109124 021-5121-8921-90 FUEL PCT 1-FUEL, TUBE, FILTERS 00000 4,451.00
F-B310168 103124 021-8121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT 1-FUEL, TUBE, FILTERS 0000 124.96

DEPARIMENT $121 5121-ROAD & BRIOGE 1 TOTAL: 6,316.7



an/azy2oze 9:38 a REGULAR DEPARIVENT PAYVEENT REGISTER PAGE: 13
AcE? azaie cc 11/22/24
verDor set: 02
Fu 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2
DEPARTMENT: $122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: cB-CURRENT BUDGET

vanoon we rT G7 ACCOUNT NAN: Descarerron cures aout
(01-0368 WARREN car

T-99814i0 103124 022-$122-5375-50 PARTS AND REP PCT2-REP HYORAULIC, A/c, TRANSM 000000 796.49
01-3787 CEETBANK CORPORATE. CARD

T-urwrs 110324 022-5122-8221-90 FUEL. per2-FuEL 900000 4.40
01-2255 FARMERS CO-oP ELEVATOR

122939 103124 o22-s122-s321-90 FURL. PCT2-FUEL OCTORER 2024 00000 2,681.78

DEPARTMENT 5122 §122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL 10,522.67

reo 022 ROAD 6 BRIDGE 2 roma: 10,522.67



an/a2/224 9:38 a REGULAR DEPARMGENT PAYGNT REGISTER PAGE: 14
paces, zara ce 11/22/24
‘VENDOR SET: OL
FN 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3
DEPARTMENT: 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME rr G/L AccouNT NAME DescatPtiox cates wou
01-0105 cry oF LinmLerieno wat

Y-03121000 100224 023-8123-5408-99 UTILITIES _PCT3-WATER 9/3-10/2/24 00000 198.54
01-0422 YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY ©

1287 102124 023-5123-5375-39 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-FILTERS, BREATHER, OTL, FLU 000000 2,548.07
CENTERGAS FUELS INC.

Tpet 3 103124 023-8123-5321-99 URL PCT3-FUEL OCTORER 2024 oco09 4,727.36
01-1216 01D REPUBLIC SURETY GRO

17082103262 023-5123-5801-30 INSURANCE & B FCT 3 - BOW 00000 178.00
01-1519 LOWE'S PAY N SAVE INC

1-30202 103124 023-8123-5375-30 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-TIE Dow! STRAP,cEMENT 900000 59.16
01-2798 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURING

r-pewi7a6-nvt 023-5123-5375-30 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-o1L 00000 1,260.60

DEPARTMENT 5123 5123-ROAD © BRIDGE 2 TOTAL 8,968.73,

Fue 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 968.73,



an/2z/2024 9:34 aM REGUIAR DEPARTMENT PAIVGNT REGISTER PAGE: 15
pacer: 1zaie ce 11/22/24
vekoor ser: ot
FH 024 ROAD ¢ BRIDGE 4
DEPARMANT: 5124 5124-ROAD ¢ BRIDGE ¢ BANK: AP
BuDGEt 7o use: cB-cURRENT BUDGET

veroon ue mm + G/L AccouNR wn: bescareTioN cere
01-0364 WARREN CAT

4-9981430 103124 024-8124-5575-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTS-REPAIR A/C,FUEL S¥S,COMPR 000000 11,975.40,
01-0451 BEC PM & MACHINE WoRKE

1331806 026-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTS-(1) 1/2” COLD ROLL ROUND 000000 a1.92
01-2255 FARMERS CO-OP ELEVATOR

16024 103124 o2a-size-s321-30 FUEL Por 4 - Fut octoaeR 2024 00000 oea.a6

DEPARTMENT 5124 5124-ROAD € BRIDGE 4 TOTAL 12,958

ru 024 ROAD & BRIDGE ¢ rorat: 12,958



31/22/2024 9:34 aM. REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER pace: 16
Packet 12438 ce 11/22/24
VERDOR SET: 01
Foo 140 JWWENILE PROBATION FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP
BUDGET 10 USE Ce-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAM rm G/L AccOUNT NaN: bescrrerron cmzcKt aroun
01-1787 CITTBANK COREORATE CARD

Eewontes 110324 140-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAT JPO-HOTEL,AIR FARE,RENTAL, FUEL 000000

|ASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL:
01-0105 crv OF LinTLEFrELD wat

1-02143001 100224 140-5241-5405-30 UTILITIES PO FRC-WATER 9/4-10/2/24 000000 124.87

1106 140-5162-5932-50CBPG-EXTERNAL JPO-ANGER GT SEPT 2024 000000 400.00
1-107 140-5141-5932-30CBYG-EXTERNAL JPO-ANGER Mamet OCTORER 2024 000000 200.00

DEPARTMENT 5141 $141-JPO-COMMNITY BASED TOTAL: r4.87

Fuxo 140° JUVENILE PROBATION FIND TOTAL. 2,009.40



aa/2zj2024 9:34 a REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAIVENT REGISTER pace: 17
acer: zane cc 11/22/24
veroor set: 02
rue a7. vous Rant
DEPARMENT: 5171 5171-VCLG GRANT BANK: AP.
‘BuDgEr To use: (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

verDoR NA rex # G/L accom Na DESCRIPTION curcxw aroun
01-0427 OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY

145660751 ATL-S171-5501-25 TRAVEL 6 TRAT VCLG-ZINN CRIME VICTIMS CONF 000000 305.00

DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-VCLG GRANT ora: 388.00

uw am. vets Grant sorau: 305.00



31/22/2024 9:34 aM REGULAR DEPARRENT PAIVEND REITER PAGE: 18
PACKET: 12438 cc 11/22/24
‘VENDOR SET: OL
Fn 190 COUNTY LIBRARY-LITTLEFIEL
DEPARTMENT: S180 LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY-DONAT BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

verona mm + G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION carck acon
01-1787 CITTBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-RAMREZ 110324 190-5160-5216-80 PROGRAM DEVEL LID LIB-HALLOMERN 00900 28.75,

DEPARTGNT 5180 LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY-PONATTOMAL: 28.75

FD 190 COUNTY LIBRARY-LITTLEFTELTOTAL: 28.75



an/azj2e2e 9:38 a REGULAR DEPARRGNT PAIMENT REGISTER pace: 19Pace? azaie cc 12/22/24
VENDOR set: 02
Fu 600 cScD-BASIC SUPERVISION
DEPARTMENT: 5130 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP
supe To USE: cB-cuRRENT BUDGET
vernon we orm 4 7 accoUNT NAN DESCRIPTION cuzcxn econ
1-172 aR raz

199425 600-5130-5201-30 SUPPLIES & OP CSCD-sACKETS 00000 266.00
01-2906 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

E-13N-6137-3EN7 __600-5190-5201-30 SUPPLIES & OP CSCD-PUCTURE HANGING STRIPS 000000 22.98
DEPARTMENT $130 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: 28.98

FD 600 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL:

REPORT GRAND TORAL: 257,179.56



2023-2024

2024-2025

accown Nase

010-5082-S501-20 TRAVEL & TRAINING

++ 2023-2024 YEAR TOTALS *+

010-4605 BUILDING RENT *NON-EKPENS
010-5010-5501-20 TRAVEL 6 TRAINING
(010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTER & INTERDRET
010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATTY-CRIMINAL
010-8010-5902-20 cPS-ciLoREN
010-5010-8903-20 cPS-CUSTODIAL PARENTS
010-8020-8202-20 OFFICE SUPPLIES
(010-5020-5208-20 NON-CAPITAL EQUIP 6 FURNIT
010-5020-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAINING
010-5030-5201-10 OFFICE suPPLIES
010-5030-5501-10 TRAVEL & TRAINING
(010-5030-5901-10 APPOINTED ATTY-CRIMENAL
010-s040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLIES
010-$040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPENSE
010-$040-5625-10 ONLINE BIRTH CERTIFICATES
(010-5070~5205-25 NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & FURNIT
010-5070-5510-25 DUES & FEES
010-5070-5500-25 WITNESS & IXVESTIGATION EX
010-5081-5501-20 TRAVEL © TRAINING
010-5082-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAINING

020-508¢-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLIES
010-5084-8210-20 POSTAGE
010-S084-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAINING
010-5120-5501-85 TRAVEL & TRAINING
(020-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT © PAUPERS EXPENSE
020-5150-5201-60 OFFICE SUPPLIES
020-5150-5218-60 PROGRAM DEVELORENT
(020-5150-5320-80 VEHICLE OPERATION/MAINTENA
o1o-s150-8321-80 FUEL
010-S150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAINING
010-S150-5s10-20 DUES & FEES
010-$170-8201-30 OFFICE suPpLIES
010-5170-5260-30 UNIFORMS
010-5170-5276-30 DARE PROGRAM EXPENSE
010-5170-5301-30 EQUIPMENT OPERATION 6 HAIN
010-5170-5205-20 BUTLDING MAINTENANCE
010-8170-5320-20 VEHICLE OPERATTON/MAINTENA
010-5:70-5321-30 FUEL,

620-5170-S501-20 TRAVEL & TRAINING

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

oft AccoWT TOMALES +

cree euine: rm
pena puocer 2asTAL

awout BUDGET = AVATLABLE UDG © LOGE

202

202.

250.
ao.

1,624
4,200.

92,
249.
723

203.
12,766

60
2,268

an.
270
28
10

v
286
os
98

565

5,860
1s

276.
2,037

207

3 2,000 4
ry]

00 6,000- 4,
oo 3,800 a
06 50,000 a2,
00 118,000 105.
$8 20,000 17,
00 © 20,000 18,
99 7,000 6
99 3,800 2
3 2,000 5
7 1,600 A
24 5,000 «

os #500 1
82 35,000
39 580
98 rene FS
00 1,000
9a 10,000 a9,
oo 2,500 2
22 2,000 2
00 6,000 5
53 1,200
72 300
09 2,000 Fy
oa 3,500 2
00 12,000 20,
20 4,000 3
sa 1,900 FS
60 5,000
6 9,000 8
86 20,0008,
00 800
03 25,000 20,
19 12,000,
28 10,000 5
15 15,0004
se 35,000.
52 $0,000 46,
29 48,000 40,
62 24,000 20,

087

980.
1378.
200.
546.
250

123
15s.
480.
m2.

1675.
499.

1674
380.
888.
730

410.
1576
046
615.

270
470.

095
22

400,
308

464
278

o0-
50

2
oo
8
01

00
39

a
os
4
cy
78
00
so

6
9
@

00
st
so ¥
a

°

9s
28

sesssescRouP BuDGE T=.



11/22/2024 9:34 14 REGULAR DEPARTMENT PATIENT REGISTER

s+ G/t accom roraLs ++

010-$170-6020-30 CAPITAL OUTLAY-AUTOS: 3,500.00 123,200
010-5171-5205-30 NON-CAPITAL FURNITURE & EQ 38.00 12,000
010-5171-5200-30 FOOD EXPENSE-JAIL 5,133.08 95,000
010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 1,317.8 31,000
010-5271-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRATNING 605.94 8,000
010-8171-S680-30 OUT OF COUNTY IRATE EXP 21,845.00 60,000
010-8280-8218-80 PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT 38.65 2,700

00s 25.00 17,000
010-8181-S201-80 OFFICE suePLIES 100.46 2,500
010-5261-5210-80 POSTAGE 24.08 00
010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS 49.99 10,900
010-5210-5510-10 DUES « FEES aso.0o 27,038
010-s210-8650-10avTorsy 5,450.00 30,000
620-5210-6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLAY 40,639.26 230,600
010+8220-8305-40 BUILDING SUPPLIES & ¥aAINT 1,913.52 32,000
010-8220-S405-40 urtLaTies 322.74 40,000
0:0-5230-5205-80  NON-CAPITAL FURNITURE € EQ 1,767.00, 2,500
(020-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 395.99 8,000
o10-5230-540s-80 urTLiTirs 301.61 20,000
010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES 2,200.00 0,000
(020-5250-5310-10 COMPUTER SOPIWARE HAINTENA 86,875.49 163,300
021-8121-5201-90 SUPPLIES/OTWER OPERATIONS 22,50 1,000
o2i-s121-5321-90 FUEL, 4,451.00 5,000
021-5121~5375-90 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS 1,943.27 65,000,
022-5122-5321-90 FUEL 1,726.18 60,000
022-5122-5375-50 PARTS AND REPAIR 8,796.49 75,000,
023-5123-s321-90 FUEL, 4,727.36 60,000
023-5125-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PARTS 6 REPAIRS 3,067.83 60,000
023-s123-5408-90 UTILITIES 195.54 6,000
023-$123-5801-90 INSURANCE 6 BONDS 278.00 200
o2d-size-s3ai-s0 FUEL, 941.16 20,000
024-$124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS 12,017.22 60,000,
140-5240-$501-30 TRAVEL 6 TRAINING 1,084.53 8,000
1a0-5241-5405-30 UntLraTES a24.e7 7,000
140-5141-5932-30CBRG-EXTERNAL 600.00 °
Y71-5171-5501-25 TRAVEL & TRAINING 385.00 1613
190-5180-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVELORENT 28.75 6,000
600-5130-5201-30 SUPPLIES & OPERATION EXP 208.98 4,000
++ 2024-2025 YEAR roraLs ++

INE 1TEN-saenmenn

AVATLARLE Buna
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awa,
supcet



11/22/2024 REGULAR DEPARIMENT PATENT REGISTER

++ DBPARMEEND TOTALS ++

aect ed avout
o10 NON-DEPARTMENTAL 250.00
o10-s010 so10-pistarcr Jubae 4903.64
010-5020 5020-DIstRICT CLERK 1,186.72
010-5030 5030-couNme supor 2,201.41
010-5040 So40-CommY CLERK 13,130.26
010-5070 5070-coummy ATTORNEY 1,665.01
o10-soe1 5081-3 1 150,00
10-8082 5082-se 2 313.56
010-8083 5083-3 3 270.00
10-5086 sose-se 4 199.25
010-5120 5120-VER & WELFARE 1,123.88
010-8150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE 1,359.85,
010-8170 5170-SnERIEF 19,321.62
10-8171 si71-art 28,900.86
010-5180 SGO-LITTLESTELD LIBRARY 61.45
ox0-s381 5181-OLTON LIBRARY 174.4
010-8210 5210-NoN-DEPARTENTAL 46,539.26
020-5220 5220-MAINTENANCE 2,236.26
010-5230 5290-AG CENTER LETMLEPTEL 2,795.60,
010-5240 5240-PuBLIC SAFETY 2,200.00
020-8250 5250-INFORNATION SERVICES 06,875.45
010 TOTAL GENERAL FUND 235,900.78

o2t-si23 S121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 6,316.77
oz Toran ROAD & BRIDGE 1 6,316.77
022-5122 5122-ROAD 6 BRIDGE 2 20,522.67
022 ToraL Ronn & pazoge 2 10,522.67
023-5123, 5123-ROAD 6 sRIOGE 3 2,968.73
023 totaL ROAD 6 BRIDGE 3 8,968.73
oze-si24 5124-ROAD 6 BRIDGE « 12,956.48
024 TOTAL ROAD & BRIDGE 4 12,958.

2



11/22/2824 9:34 aM REGULAR DEPARTGNT PRMGNT REGISTER Pace:
s+ DEPARMGNT TOTALS +

aect mae nowt

140-5140 Si4o-aasze SUPERVISION 1,084.53
140-5142 S241-J70-coMUNITY BASED 724.07
140 Toran JUVENILE PROBATION FUND 1,809.40
yisin sr7t-veus Geant 385.00

1 Tom ‘vous GRANT 385.00

190-s180 LITTLERTELD LIBRARY-DONAT 28.75
190 Toma, COUNTY LiBRARY-LITTLEeTEL 20.75
00-5130 (eScD-BASIC SUPERVISION 208.98

Wo ERRORS

+ m0 oF REFoRT

oman ++ 257,179.56

Ey



11/22/2024 9:34 a1 REGULAR DEPARTMENT PROGNT REGISTER PAGE: 2PacKeT 12437 wosp-aP 11.22.24
VENDOR SET: 02
Foo 055 LAMB MEALTHCARE CENTER
DEPARTMENT: SOS SOSS-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE BANK: cH
‘BUDGET 70 USE: ce-cURRENT BUDGET
vErDoR NE im t 7 accom NaN: DESCRIPTION cures nour
01-1238 LANG HEALTHCARE CENTER

Hap 112224 (095-5055-5255-55 LAMM CO HOSPL Hosp-aP 11/22/24 00000 358,219.73
DEPARTMENT 5055  5OSS-LAMB HEATIICARE CENTETOTAL 388,223.79,

ro 035 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER TOTAL. 358,213.73
REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 386,203.73



n/2a/2eze 9:34 a

++ G/L accoumn ToRLS ++

SPESSSSLINE 1TMeneseanes | seomeonouP supgE Tenens
aoauat BUDGET ovER —AMUAL upset overYEAR ACCOUNT Nase dyourr BUDGET = AVAILABLE BUDG —RUDGET —AVATLABLE. BUDG

2024-2025 055-5085-5255-55 LAMB CO HOSPITAL, 388,213.73 9,348,512 7,373,827.37
++ 2024-2025 YEAR TOTALS ++ 358,213.73

aecr wane aout
088-5055, 5O55-LAMB NEATHCARE CENTE 358,213.73
055 TorAL LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER 358,223.73

+e ora + 358,213.73

+ mo oF REFORT +



nyeerases 9:40 REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAINENT REGISTER Pace: 2PACKET: 12438 HOSP REFUNDS
veNoon set: 02
rn 05S LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
DEPARTIENT: N/A NON-DEPARTENTAL BANK: cH
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
verona rm 4 G/L ACCOUNT Nave DESCRIPTION carcx# recone
01-1234 LAM@ HEALTHCARE CENTER

T-REEUWDS 112224 055-4150 HOSPITAL SERV HOSP-REFUNDS 11/22/24 oe000 4,921.59

Fw 055 LAMB MEALTUCARE CENTER TOTAL: 4,921.59
REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 4,921.59



1/22/2024 9:30. REGULAR DEPARMGENT PAYMENT REGISTER pace: 2
DEPARTENT: M/A NON-DEPARTHENTAL BANK: cH
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

we eaLive rTttereneee aenee GROUP BUDGET
NAL BUDGET OVER AMMUAL uncer overYEAR ACCOUNT wae dwomt BUDGET ——=«AVATLARLE GUD UGET —AVATLABLE BUD

2024-2028 085-4250 HOSPITAL SERVIC*NON-EXPENS 4,921.59 13,465,602- 11,452,292. 46-
++ 2024-2025 vEAR morals ++ 4,921.59

oss Non-DEPARIVENTAL 4,921.59
055 ToraL 1AM HEALTHCARE CENTER 4,921.59

roma + 4,921.59
no ERRORS

‘END OF REPORT +*



11/22/2024 9:35 a REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1PacKE: 12439 nose py 11.22.24
‘VENDOR SET: 02
ND 055 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
DEPARTMENT: S055 SOSS-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE BANK: cH
‘Buocer To vse: cB-CURREN? BUDGET

VENDOR NAME rmx G/L ACCOUNT KANE DESCRIPTION cuzcxe aecunr
01-1298 LAM® REALTHCARE CENTER

T-PPE 112624 095-S055-5002-55 HOSPITAL PAYR HOSP-PPE 11/16/24 cK 11/27/24 000000 199,973.84
DEPARTMENT 5085 SO5S-LAMB EATHCARE CEXTETORAL: 199,973.04

Fw 055 LAM HEALTHCARE CENTER TOTAL: 199,973.04
REGORT GRAND TOTAL: 199,973.94



+s g/t accouwr TomaLs ++

a
WAL, BooceT ovER ARAL BUDGET OVERYEAR ACOOT nae avout BUDGET == AVATLABLE BUDG© UDGET —AVATLABLE. BUG

2024-2025 055-5055-5002-S8 HOSPITAL PAYROLL. 199,073.84 5,506,481 4,909,263.88
2024-2025 YEAR TOTALS +* 199,973.84

aoct we arouse
055-5055, SOSS-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE 198,973.84
055 TOTAL 1AM HEALTHCARE CENTER 199,973.04

++ moran + 199,973.08


